PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

PROJECT NAME: _]OC Heating, Roofing and Porch General Repairs for DPD
SPECIFICATION No: 137464, 134765, 134766

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: June 30, 2016
CONFERENCE LOCATION: Procurement Services Bid & Bond Room/Rm 1103
USER DEPARTMENT: Dept. of Planning and Development

PROCUREMENT CONTACT: Diane Szymusiak 312-744-0792, diane.szymusiak@cityofchicago.org
Byron Whittaker 312-744-4962 or Byron.whittaker@cityofchicago.org

ORIGINAL SUBMITTAL DUE DATE: 7/19/16 (Roof), 7/21/16 (Porch), 7/25/16 (Heat)

Name

Company

Address/Email

Telephone

Facsimile

Hilda Gonzalez

Oakk Construction

7742 W. 61 Place
Summit, IL 60501
hilag@oakkcc.com

708-594-1044

708-594-9365

John Oakk Construction 7742 W. 61% Place 708-594-9363 708-594-9365
Bodendorfer Summit, IL 60501
johnb@oakkcc.com
Bill Figora F&G Roofing 4234 W. 124" Place 708-597-5338 708-385-1107
Alsip, IL 60803
bill@fandgroofing.com
Paul Cronin Knickerbocker Roofing 16851 S. Lathrop Ave. 708-339-7260 709-339-3806
Co, Inc. Harvey, IL 60426
paulC@knickroof.com
Tim Hanisch Builders Chicago Corp 9820 W. Foster Ave 773-601-8314 773-601-8924

Rosemont, IL 60018
thanisch@builderschicago.com

Constantino

Koal Enterprises

6120 S. Archer Road

708-594-9425

708-924-9493

Nitchoff Summit, IL 60501
Joseph Vaughn | City of Chicago - Dept. 30 N. LaSalle 312-742-0995
of Planning and Chicago, IL 60602
Development Joseph.vaughn@cityofchicago.org
Ralph City of Chicago - Dept. 30 N. LaSalle 312-742-0851
Rodriguez of Planning and Chicago, IL 60602

Development

Ralph.rodriguez@cityofchicago.org




Name

Company

Address/Email

Telephone

Facsimile

Billy McGhee

City of Chicago - Dept.
of Planning and
Development

30 N. LaSalle
Chicago, IL 60602
Billy.mcghee@cityofchicago.org

312-742-0493

Peter Murawski

City of Chicago - Dept.
of Planning and
Development

30 N. LaSalle
Chicago, IL 60602
Peter.murawski@cityofchicago.org

312-744-6228

Larry Maroff Mid-Lakes Distributing 1029 W. Adams 312-733-1033 132-733-1721
Chicago, IL 60607
Roman Segal City of Chicago - Dept. 30 N. LaSalle 312-742-0241

of Planning and
Development

Chicago, IL 60602
Roman.segal @cityofchicago.org

Antonia Tienda

Maxwell Services

3130 S. Kolin Ave.
Chicago, IL 60623
atienda@maxwellservicesinc.com

773-521-6388

773-521-6263

Philip
Nzegbuna

Urban Equities, Inc.

1016 W. Jackson Blvd.
Chicago, IL

pnzegbuna@gmail.com

Leonard Obilor

City of Chicago - Dept.
of Planning and
Development

773-875-9076

30 N. LaSalle
Chicago, IL 60602
Leonard.obilor@cityofchicago.org

312-744-4773

Sonia Garcia

City of Chicago — Dept.
of Planning and
Development

30 N. LaSalle
Chicago, IL 60602
Sonia.garcia@cityofchicago.org

312-744-6135

Dennis Dooley

Trinity Roofing Service,
Inc.

2315 W. 136" Street
Blue Island, IL 60406
dennis@trinityroofingservice.com

708-385-7830

708-385-7860




